
Table 1 

Rented accommodation  

in public housing estates 

Rented accommodation  

in private housing 

Number of 

eligible  

members  Actual rent 

lower than 

MRA 

Actual rent 

equals to 

MRA 

Actual rent 

higher than 

MRA 

Actual rent 

lower than 

MRA 

Actual rent 

equals to 

MRA 

Actual rent 

higher than 

MRA 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6 or more       

Total        

 



Table 2 

Rented accommodation  

in public housing estates 

Rented accommodation  

in private housing 

The amount of actual rent in excess of MRA 

Number of 

eligible 

members  

Less than 

$100 

$100 to 

$499 

$500 to 

$999 

$1,000 

or above 

Less than 

$100 

$100 to 

$499 

$500 to 

$999 

$1,000 or 

above 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6 or more         

Total          

 


