Number of	Rent	ed accommod	ation	Rented accommodation			
eligible	in pul	olic housing es	states	in private housing			
members	Actual rent	Actual rent	Actual rent	Actual rent	Actual rent	Actual rent	
	lower than	equals to	higher than	lower than	equals to	higher than	
	MRA	MRA	MRA	MRA	MRA	MRA	
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6 or more							
Total							

Number of	Rented accommodation				Rented accommodation					
eligible	in public housing estates				in private housing					
members	The amount of actual rent in excess of MRA									
	Less than	\$100 to	\$500 to	\$1,000	Less than	\$100 to	\$500 to	\$1,000 or		
	\$100	\$499	\$999	or above	\$100	\$499	\$999	above		
1										
2										
3										
4										
5										
6 or more										
Total										